https://menulist.menu
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https:/lwww.lacedraie.be

The place from Mons offers 180 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.8. What
User likes about La Cedraie:
delicious meals. delivery to the top, the delivery man realized that he had switched our order with that of another
customer. He called us to warn us and came back into them to bring us what was missing. Thanks again! read
more. Enjoy fine Greek menus like Gyros, Souvlaki and Seafood at La Cedraie in Mons with sides like fries,
salad with feta cheese, Pita bread and Tzatziki.
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la Cedraie Menu

Salads

TACOS

Sushi Mix

SAMURAI 1€

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER 2€

Pizza

MEXICANOS 3€

Schniizel

CORDON BLEU 3€

Starters & Salads

FRIES

‘Vegetarian dishes

PITA 1€

For the small hunger

MOUTABAL 6 €
Halloumi

HALLOUMI

Soft drinkis

ICE TEA 2¢€

Masa - Vorspeisen

LABNEH 6€

Softs

EAU PETILLANTE

Currywurst

BOULETTE

HAMBURGER FISH

Bic Maki

BRASIL

Diiriim | Yufkka
DURUM NUGGETS
Condiments

PAIN LIBANAIS
BROCHETTES DE KEFTA
Trites

FRIES (MEDIUM PORTION)

Plat Principal

ASSIETTE FALAFEL

1€8 grillades

BROCHETTES DE POULET

Plat

BROCHETTES D'AGNEAU

2€

3€

4¢€

1€

6€

1€

4¢€

3€

12 €

4¢€

4€
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Nos Plats

ASSIETTE FILET DE POISSON

{es Sauces

MOUTARDE

Grillades

ASSIETTE LAHME MECHWI

Mezzes chauds

KIBBE PIECE)

Sandwichs & Durums

DURUM LAMB

ﬂoo o0 a .l )
HAMBURGER BURRITO
énirées Chaudes

RAKAKAT PIECES)

Gewone snack

CHIX FINGERS

Troid

COKE

Hamburgers classiques

HAMBURGER BOEUF

Formules Sandwiches

FORMULE VEGETARIENNE

13 €

1€

15€

2€

8€

6€

6€

3€

2€

5€

15€

Hamburgers bicky
HAMBURGER BICKY
Mitrailleties pitta
MITRAILLETTE AGNEAU

Diiriims adant

DURUM KAFTA PIQUANT
(]

Pizzas tomates

ALGERIENNE

Frankfurts XXL_

CERVELA

1€ BAR DES VIHINGS

EAU PLATE

Nos Hommeos
HOMMOS LAHME
Choix de Sauces
POIVRE

Nea Plats - Nes Grillades

BROCHETTES DE MERGUEZ

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT

4€

8€

8€

1€

3€

2€

6€

1€

4¢€
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These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

fippetizers

HOMMOUS

NUGGETS

Snacks

FRITES (PETITE PORTION)
FRITES (GRANDE PORTION)

Side dishes
FALAFEL PIECE)
TAHINA

Starters

FRICADELLE
TARTARE

Diiriim - Rollos

DURUM HALLOUMI
DURUM FALAFEL

Hamburgers
HAMBURGER IN RELIGION
HAMBURGER POULET

Entree

TABBOULE
PILONS DE POULET

6€
3€

3€
4¢€

1€
1€

3€
1€

6€
6€

4€
4¢€

6€
3€

Yiandes

BROCHETTE AILES DE POULET
GRILLEE

POLYCROC

BOISSONS

OASIS MANGUE
JUS LIBANAIS

(]
Pickied for You
ASSIETTE SHAWARMA POULET
TACOS TENDERS

Mitraillette

MITRAILLETTE FILET DE POISSON

MITRAILLETTE HAMBURGER DE
DINDE

Formules (1 personne)
FORMULE VIANDE
FORMULE VIANDE EXTRA

Dessert

HARISSA
BAKLAWA
NAMMOURA

Populaire gerechten

MITRAILLETTE CHAWARMA POULET

MITRAILLETTE KAFTA PIQUANT
HAMBURGER SUBMACHINE GUN

3€

2€
2€

15 €
7€

8€

7€

17 €
19 €

1€
3€
2€

8€
8€
7€
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DURUM POULET MAISON
WRAP MEXICANOS
WRAP CORDON BLEU

(]
Pain baguetie
PAIN BAGUETTE HAMBURGER

PAIN BAGUETTE FRICADELLE
PAIN BAGUETTE POULYCROC

festaurant Category

BARBECUE
COCKTAIL
GREEK

ﬂ“ oo
DURUM TURKEY SKEWER
DURUM DUMPLING
STATUS

STATUS POULYCROC

Non alcoholic drinks
COCA-COLA ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE

ICE TEA PEACH
SCHWEPPES TONIC

AIL (BLANCHE)
MAYONNAISE
KETCHUP

6€
6€
6€

6€
6€
6€

1€
1€

6€
6€
6€
6€

2€
2€
2€
2€
2€

1€
1€
1€

ANDALOUSE
CURRY KETCHUP

MENU ENFANT BROCHETTE
MENU ENFANT BICKY BURGER

MENU ENFANT POULET BURGER

MENU ENFANT FISH BURGER
MENU ENFANT CHIX FINGERS

Burgers

DOUBLE HAMBURGER BICKY
DOUBLE HAMBURGER POULET
DOUBLE HAMBURGER DINDE
DOUBLE HAMBURGER FISH
HAMBURGER LA CEDRAIE
HAMBURGER BIG BUN

ASSIETTES

ASSIETTE KAFTA HALABI
ASSIETTE CHICH TAWOUK

ASSIETTE AILES DE POULET
GRILLEES

ASSIETTE MONS GRILL
ASSIETTE SHAWARMA VIANDE
ASSIETTE SHAWARMA MIXTE
ASSIETTE MERGUEZ LIBANAISE
ASSIETTE CROQUES HALLOUMI

Uncategorized
BOULGHOUR
RIZ A LA VIANDE

"

1€
1€

7€
7€
7€
7€
7€

5€
5€
5€
5€
6€
7€

15 €
15€

15€

19 €
15€
15€
13 €
12 €

5€
6€

BROCHETTES DE DINDE 3 €
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AMERICAINE CHEF 1€ MITRAILLETTE CHAWARMA MIX 8 €
GRIZZLY 3€ MITRAILLETTE KAFTA 8 €
ASSIETTE GRILLADES MIXTES 17 € MITRAILLETTE POULET PIQUANT 8 €
MENU ENFANT NUGGETS 7€ MITRAILLETTE POULET MAISON 8 €
SCHWEPPES AGRUM 2€ MITRAILLETTE FOIE DE POULET 8 €

MITRAILLETTE MERGUEZ g€

LIBANAISE
Tacos

MEXICAN SUBMACHINE GUN 7€
TACOS CHAWARMA POULET 7€

FALAFEL MACHINE GUN 7 €
TACOS CHAWARMA VIANDE 7€

TURKEY SKEWER MACHINE GUN 7€
TACOS CHAWARMA MIX 7€

DUMPLING SUBMACHINE GUN 7€
TACOS KAFTA 7€

FRICADELLE SUBMACHINE GUN 7€
TACOS POULET MAISON 7€

MITRAILLETTE POULET BURGER 7€
TACOS POULET PIQUANT 7€

CORDON BLEU SUBMACHINE GUN 7 €
TACOS NUGGETS 7€

POLYFANG SUBMACHINE GUN 7€
TACOS CORDON BLEU 7€

NUGGET SUBMACHINE GUN 7€
TACOS FALAFEL 7€

MITRAILLETTE GRIZZLY 7€
Diiriims normauy

(]
o Pains baguettes
DURUM CHAWARMA POULET 6 €

PAIN BAGUETTE CHAWARMA

DURUM CHAWARMA VIANDE 6€ POULET 7€
DURUM CHAWARMA MIX 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE CHAWARMA e
DURUM KAFTA 6 € VIANDE
DURUM KAFTA PIQUANTE 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE CHAWARMA MIX 7€
DURUM POULET PIQUANT 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE KAFTA 7€
DURUM MERGUEZ LIBANAISE 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE KAFTA PIQUANTE 7€
DURUM FILET DE POISSON 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE AGNEAU 7€
DURUM HAMBURGER DE DINDE 6 PAIN BAGUETTE POULET PIQUANT 7€
DURUM POULET BURGER 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE POULET MAISON 7€
DURUM GRIZZLY 6€ PAIN BAGUETTE FALAFEL 7€
PAIN BAGUETTE MERGUEZ e
Mitraillett LIBANAISE

PAIN BAGUETTE FILET DE POISSON 7 €

MITRAILLETTE CHAWARMA VIANDE 8 €
PAIN BAGUETTE MEXICANOS 6€
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PAIN BAGUETTE HAMBURGER DE
DINDE

PAIN BAGUETTE BROCHETTE DE
DINDE

PAIN BAGUETTE BOULETTE

6€

6€

6€

PAIN BAGUETTE POULET BURGER 6 €

PAIN BAGUETTE CORDON BLEU 6€
PAIN BAGUETTE NUGGETS 6€
PAIN BAGUETTE GRIZZLY 6€
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{a Cedraie

Rue Des Capucins 39, Mons,
Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Monday 12:00-23:00
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